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NAME  PROFESSION BUSINESS PARTNER INSTAGRAM SPOTIFY

Alexa Voß - Flinte A Die Geschäftsführung / Artist welovemelodies https://www.instagram.com/alexavoss/ https://open.spotify.com/artist/3ZqXNocGLSBgDcpM2QyQMS?si=qi5WSHfDTMCG6_pVBI524A

Andreas Frei - Fäaschtbänkler A Artist /Singer/Producer Rosenklang https://www.instagram.com/andreasfrei_freerecords/ https://open.spotify.com/artist/5eLTULECbpoiNT8czpulxX?si=JUYHxOBYRquFSc7hsQeHOQ

Beni Hafner - Oimara A Artist / Singer / Songwriter Südpol Records https://www.instagram.com/oimara_official/ https://open.spotify.com/artist/7eGuHhstHEA8ipdVjsimYR?si=zZ3xi8GYSY2v9aSBP6LV-A
Benjamin Alasu Producer https://www.instagram.com/alasumusic/
Benjamin Schwenen Producer Lucile https://www.instagram.com/benjaminschwenen/
Bernie - Wittgruber Die Geschäftsführung / Artist welovemelodies https://www.instagram.com/wittgruber/
Brofaction - Nico & Laurin Greiter A Artist / Singer / Songwriter https://www.instagram.com/brofactionmusic/ https://open.spotify.com/artist/0r9pXVJYaLy2I5R9wCGTiv?si=H5bR-QimT_iJvF2a8DVVNA
Charlotte Riess A Artist / Singer / Songwriter https://www.instagram.com/charlotte.riess.music/ https://open.spotify.com/artist/5LiDf5yCb1cRzJOrFwekIW?si=e43kcdSaSsqFeDEDs00RFQ
Daniel Ferrer A Artist / Singer / Songwriter https://www.instagram.com/danielferrermusic/
David Gärtner - Flinte A Artist / Producer / Songwriter https://www.instagram.com/david_gaertner/ https://open.spotify.com/artist/3ZqXNocGLSBgDcpM2QyQMS?si=qi5WSHfDTMCG6_pVBI524A
Dominik Gassner A Artist / Singer / Songwriter https://www.instagram.com/dominikgassner_musik/ https://open.spotify.com/artist/1Zq2HwbPSCHQIpRjS5wbGL?si=hmzlBUqhQHuNYwVDqvxnqQ
Ela Querfeld A Artist / Singer / Songwriter https://www.instagram.com/elaquerfeld/ https://open.spotify.com/artist/2MsGXyGO6hvXmGqpY3qvwd?si=9mJohQjrSQ2jFrM_8LSDFw
Elsa Søllesvik - Elsie Bay A Artist / Singer / Songwriter BMG https://www.instagram.com/iamelsiebay/ https://open.spotify.com/artist/4YpY98ig3QIOUX50xQ21GE?si=UlJLuizHQWeWl3du3F_AtA
Florian Cojocaru - Cojo Songwriter https://www.instagram.com/cojoechopilot/
Gerhard Burda Music Incubator https://www.instagram.com/gerhardburda/
HARi ViDERCI A Artist / Singer / Songwriter https://www.instagram.com/harividerci/ https://open.spotify.com/artist/2VCtjXx2PXyq583nyvPCmF?si=Y8XQlIuHRwafqOrQ9BPj2g
HEMMER Producer
Huy Foto art https://www.instagram.com/unfollowhuy/
Ina Regen A Artist / Singer / Songwriter Nannerl Records https://www.instagram.com/inaregenmusik/ https://open.spotify.com/artist/0vkI0xLkitnhjnvOK5REnW?si=wsdZxUTMTBCHmYaokvnqHg
Johanna Gussmagg A Songwriter / Artist - Social Media
Jonathan Lindner Producer  Matthew Tasa 
Julia Kautz A Artist / Songwriter / Singer https://www.instagram.com/kautzagram/ https://open.spotify.com/artist/2ZRvgPsxO6YYc6z6zwOXB8?si=hPbedno-QCCoQyNSraNzSQ
Julian Grabmayer A Artist / Singer / Songwriter https://www.instagram.com/juliangrabmayer/ https://open.spotify.com/artist/3MAgdALh9WFyczNAdv0Mxx?si=agykcWgPTtiB4tUywxFCrA
Julian Pirchheim & Jürgen Ofner - 
Schattensprung  

A Artist / Musicians / Songwriter https://www.instagram.com/schattensprungofficial/ https://open.spotify.com/artist/0KGi4yzDkX53tJiA39AVWM?si=EjMDYLxbQ6aQQ5bL2A_HRg

Katharina Schwarz A Artist / Singer / Songwriter RCA Local
Kathi Kallauch A Artist / Singer / Songwriter https://www.instagram.com/kathikallauch/
Lasse Midtsian Nymann A Singer / Producer  BMG https://www.instagram.com/lazzefar/?hl=de
Loren Nine Geerts A Artist / Writer Sony NL https://www.instagram.com/lorennine/ https://open.spotify.com/artist/5VbFVkVPJOoT0emDWoTaVO?si=nR-ao4qGQyyVRzvVWr7G_w
Lukas Maier Musican / Songwriter https://www.instagram.com/lukasmariomaier/
Maia Onda A Artist / Singer / Producer Gerhard Burda https://www.instagram.com/maia.onda/ https://open.spotify.com/artist/4B7J6qNTcWac9bdNP8aoNL?si=4WIP-4NHQOyvXN6p5C73tQ

Marina Zettl - Marina & The Kats A Artist / Sogwriter - A&R 
@welovemelodies Kats Records https://www.instagram.com/marinaandthekats/ https://open.spotify.com/artist/0XS8JS8Q3wHpxMQQ49Tiyg?si=9l_kYUhMQBKg_yqQGOGV2g

Maxi Menot Producer https://www.instagram.com/maximenotmusic/
Michele Ianuzzelli A Topliner / Songwriter https://www.instagram.com/itismeliberty/
Mir Shamal A Artist / Producer, Violin https://www.instagram.com/mir.shamal/
Miriam Kulmer  A Artist / Singer https://www.instagram.com/miriamkulmer/
MOLANDER Producer https://www.instagram.com/hubertmolander/
Moritz Limmer - Lmmr A Producer / Artist https://www.instagram.com/lmmrmusicproduction/
Nick Fischer A Artist / Singer / Songwriter (EN) Sony/ATV https://www.instagram.com/nickfischer.wav/
Niklas Nubel - Kicker Dibs A Artist / Songwriter (D) Edition Faust am Fleet https://www.instagram.com/niki_nubel/ https://open.spotify.com/artist/0VVyXeKjpFojiRo57RjbMt?si=GUUH01MeRlGRjK6Etj1cSw
Patrick Freisinger, Tom Edler, Florian 
Gruber- Haus XY

A Producer / Artist - Flo Gruber https://www.instagram.com/hausxy/

Paul Falk Producer https://www.instagram.com/paulfalk/

Petra - Vida Noa A Artist / Songwriter Music Incubator / 
Tonladen

https://www.instagram.com/vidanoamusic/ https://open.spotify.com/artist/0ZMR6nCPnm5RXcprbcFOWF?si=CqXJR7SSS4e9G7E4jDGAAA
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RIzE Producer https://www.instagram.com/rize.music/
Robert Wallner Producer https://www.instagram.com/robert.thehero/
Roman Wütrich - Fäaschbänkler A Artist / Musician / Songwriter Rosenklang https://www.instagram.com/faeaschtbaenkler/ https://open.spotify.com/artist/5eLTULECbpoiNT8czpulxX?si=JUYHxOBYRquFSc7hsQeHOQ
Teya A Artist / Singer / Songwriter Pele Loriano Records https://www.instagram.com/teyamusic/
Thomas Maier A Musician / Songwriter https://www.instagram.com/thommy_maier/

Thomas Mauerhofer - Marina & The Kats A Producer / Artist Kats Records https://www.instagram.com/marinaandthekats/ https://open.spotify.com/artist/0XS8JS8Q3wHpxMQQ49Tiyg?si=9l_kYUhMQBKg_yqQGOGV2g

Tim Adrian A&R @welovemelodies Songscoop https://www.instagram.com/tim.adrian/
Tobi Reitz Textdichter / Songwriter Edition bei Schedler https://www.instagram.com/tobiasreitz/
Tobias Hirsch - moriz A Artist / Singer (EN) https://www.instagram.com/morizmusic/ https://open.spotify.com/artist/6aUNyuqJyOYhSmq3tCjvG7?si=4Uf1KqD9SF6Ra5Ch6je8-A
Tom Appel A Singer / Producer https://www.instagram.com/tom.appell/
Trong Hieu A Artist / Singer / Songwriter https://www.instagram.com/tronghieuofficial/ https://open.spotify.com/artist/7571XEqHqL61NDiLtWXhS5?si=xIRd30zpQ4q3KCBru0aJCg
Violettta Parisini A Artist / Singer / Songwriter https://www.instagram.com/violettaparisini/ https://open.spotify.com/artist/3vp4D4tEbItPZDDP67eS6a?si=B75LFozBTIuLxYa91LJ8_Q
W1ZE A Artist / Singer / Songwriter Sony Austria https://www.instagram.com/w1ze_official/ https://open.spotify.com/artist/5yEpeaMokz3lTtjloWgQO5?si=RX1QUtVvQFmK3vvIFO2B6Q


